
Autumn Term 2018 – Diary Dates 

w/c Monday 10th September 

Monday 10th September Year 1, 3 & 5 Parent Curriculum Information Meetings 2.45pm 

Tuesday 11th September Karate Club begins 

Tuesday 11th September Year 2, 4 & 6 Parent Curriculum Information Meetings 2.45pm 

Tuesday 11th September Pompey Football and Hockey club begins for Year 4, 5 & 6 

Tuesday 11th September FGB 5.15pm 

Wednesday 12th September Year R Parents Coffee Morning – 8.45am 

Thursday 13th September Swimming begins for Year 4 & 5  

Thursday 13th September Pompey Football and Hockey Club begins for Year 1, 2 & 3 

w/c Monday 17th September  

Monday 17th September Teacher led clubs start this week 

Wednesday 19th September R’N’B club begins for Year 5 & 6. 7.45am – 8.30am 

Thursday 20th September ‘Friends’ of JYS Macmillan Coffee Morning and AGM at 8.45am. Also at 3.15pm 
there will be a Macmillan Cake Sale for the children 

Friday 21st September R’N’B club begins for Year 2, 3 and 4. 7.45am – 8.30am  

w/c Monday 24th September 

Monday 24th September Year R Parents Phonics Workshop at 2.45pm 

Wednesday 26th September Year 5 Camp begins 

Thursday 27th September Year 5 Camp 

Thursday 27th September Year 2 Trip to Dell Quay – 9am – 12pm 

Friday 28th September Year 5 Camp ends 

w/c Monday 1st October  

Wednesday 3rd October Year 5 Class Assembly at 8.55am 

w/c Monday 8th October 

Tuesday 9th October Parent Consultation Meetings –  from 3.30pm to 6.30pm 

Thursday 11th October Parent Consultation Meetings –  from 3.30pm to 6.30pm 

w/c Monday 15th October 

Wednesday 17th October Year 6 at Bowles 

Thursday 18th October Year 6 at Bowles 

Friday 19th October Year 6 return from Bowles 

Friday 19th October Pop-up Lego Museum in the hall. Parents invited in to see models created 
3.00pm YR 1, & 2  //  3.15pm Y3, 4 & 5 

w/c Monday 22nd to Friday 26th October – HALF TERM  

w/c Monday 29th October 

Monday 29th October INSET Day  

Tuesday 30th October No Teacher led clubs this week 

Tuesday 30th October Pompey football club begins Year 4, 5 & 6 

Thursday 1st November Pompey football club begins Year 1, 2 & 3 

Thursday 1st November Year 6 Class Assembly at 8.55am 

w/c Monday 5th November 

Monday 5th November Teacher led clubs begin 

Thursday 8th November Year R Stay and Play at 8.45am  

w/c Monday 12th November  

Tuesday 13th November Individual School Photographs  

Thursday 15th November Year 1 Parent Stay and Play at 8.45am 

w/c Monday 19th November 

Monday 19th November Bikeability – Y6 

Tuesday 20th November Bikeability – Y6 

Tuesday 20th November KS2 Parents Maths Stay and Learn Information Workshop at 2.30pm  

Tuesday 20th November FGB at 5.15pm 

Wednesday 21st November Bikeability – Y6  

Thursday 22nd November Bikeability – Y6  

Thursday 22nd November Year 2 Parent Stay and Play at 8.45am  

Thursday 22nd November Last swimming session for Year 4 & 5 

Friday 23rd November Bikeability – Y6  



w/c Monday 26th November 

  

w/c Monday 3rd December  

Monday 3rd December Last week of Teacher led clubs  

Tuesday 4th December Last Pompey Football for Year 4, 5 & 6 

Thursday 6th December Last Pompey Football for Year 1, 2 & 3 

Friday 7th December Friends Christmas Fair – 3.15pm to 4.30pm  

w/c Monday 10th December 

Tuesday 11th December Year R, 1 & 2 Christmas Play at 2pm 

w/c Monday 17th December 

Monday 17th December KS2 Christmas Concert at 6.30pm 

Tuesday 18th December Last Karate session 

Wednesday 19th December Last day of term 

 

 
 

Future Term Dates 
 

Autumn Term 2018  Starts: Tuesday 4th September  
      Half Term: Monday 22nd to Friday 26th October 
      Ends: Wednesday 19th December 

INSET days Monday 3rd September & Monday 29th 
October  

 
  Spring Term 2019  Starts: Thursday 3rd January 
      Half Term: Monday 18th to Friday 22nd February 
      Ends: Friday 5th April 
      INSET day(s) to be confirmed 
 
  Summer Term 2019              Starts: Tuesday 23rd April 
      Half Term: Monday 27th to Friday 31st May 
      Ends: Tuesday 23rd July 
      INSET day(s) to be confirmed 

 
Please note that future term dates are available on the West Sussex Council website 

https://www.westsussex.gov.uk/education-children-and-families/schools-and-colleges/school-term-
dates/ 

 


